Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93 RF	3-2001	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office IEET
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR . 10182	21161	ED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	T	ss of receiving party(ies):
Provident Mortgage Capital, Inc.	Name: Red Mort	tgage Capital, Inc.
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State Ohio □ Other	Street Address: City:Cincinna	One East Fourth Street ti State: Ohio Zip: 45202 zenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ yes □ no		
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ※ Change of Name □ Other □ Execution Date: 9/29/2000	☐ Limited Partnersh Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ one of the one of the other of th	ciled in the United States. a domestic representative yes no
	_	dress(es) attached?
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. Trademark Regis	7 TO THE PARTY OF
Additional number	ers attached? □ yes □ no	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of a	applications and registrations involved:
Name: Patricia B. Hogan Internal Address: Keating, Muething & Klekamp, P.L.L. Street Address: 1400 Provident Tower, One E. 4th Street City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Zip: 45202	8. Deposit account r	be charged to deposit account
001 GTON11 00000213 2171988 81 40.00 GP	USE THIS SPACE	
i i		

882611.1

08/22 01 FC

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002353 FRAME: 0761

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET:



11:30

RECORDED: 08/06/2001

CT CORP. COLUMBUS

Prescribed by J. Nenneth Diackwell

Please obtain for amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Invogeory List (using the I digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms leventory List or for susistance, please call Quenomer Service:

Cegtral Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Pres: 1-577-SQS-FTLE (1-877-767-3453)

6148211906

Expedite this form Tes 🌃

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO ARTICLES OF

	(Name of Corporation)	
	1161798	
	(charat unspet)	-
rk E. Magee	, who is the Secretary	
(5240)	(tule)	
s above named Ohio con lete the appropriate stat	poration arganized for profit does hereby sertify	that: (Please check the appropriate box and
	roholders was dviy called and held on	ar which meeting a quorum the
shareholders was pro	sont in person or by proxy, and that by the affirm % of the voting power of the corporation.	native vote of the holders of shares entitling them
following resolution	y all the shareholders who would be entitled to no to amend the articles was adopted:	•
		n shall be amended in its entiret
to read as fo	Liows: t. The name of the Corporation	-L-T1 La Dad Massassa Camital
Article Fire	t. The name of the Corporation	SUSTI PE KET WOLLKOKE CABICAT.
Inc."		
Inc."		RECEIVED
Inc."		RECEIVED OCT O 2 2000
Inc."		RECEIVED
VITNESS WHEREOF, the	e above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the September 29, 2000 (date)	RECEIVED OCTOR 2000 J. KENNETH BLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE
VITNBSS WHEREOF, th	e above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the September 29, 2000	PECEIVED OCT 02 2000 J. KENNETH BLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE The corporation, has hereunto
TINBSS WHEREOF, theribed his name	e above named officer, acting for and on behalf of september 29, 2000 (date) Signature:	PECEIVED OCT 02 2000 J. KENNETH BLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE The corporation, has hereunto

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002353 FRAME: 0762